SPEC SHEET
Fast transfer function measurement
Wavelength range: 1240 - 1680 nm (SMF model)
PM and PDL options
Wavelength resolution: 1 to 250 pm
Wavelength accuracy: ±5 pm
Dynamic range: 65 dB in a single sweep
Combines up to four tunable lasers (SMF type)

CT440/CT440-PDL
CT440.8EN  © 2023 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  23/08
ORDERING INFORMATION
PDL option
00 = Without PDL option
PDL = With PDL option
Number of laser inputs
1 = 1 laser input
2 = 2 laser inputs
3 = 3 laser inputs
4 = 4 laser inputs
CT440-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: CT440-00-2-4-F-58
Connector
58 = FC/APC narrow key
Wavelength range and TLS input fiber type
F = 1240 nm to 1680 nm, SMF28 singlemode fiber a
SCL = 1440 nm to 1640 nm, PM15 polarization maintaining fiber b
O = 1260 nm to 1360 nm, PM13 polarization maintaining fiber b
Number of detectors
1 = 1 detector
2 = 2 detectors
4 = 4 detectors
a. Only available only for models without PDL.
b. Only available with 1 laser input.
Figure 6. Typical configuration for full band characterization Figure 7. PDL measurement using the CT440-PDL
Spectral reference range
1 = C-band
2 = O-band
WLRM-NS270X
Example: WLRM-NS2701